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157
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191
178
177
58
117
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167
132
183
184
160
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81
79
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20
42
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125
111
139
138
135
94
85
91
148
14

BBBC
BBBD
BCDB
BCAD
BCAC
ACBD
AEDC
AEDD
AEEA
AEEC
AEED
BBDC
BABC
BCBD
BCBE
BBCA
BCCC
ADBB
ADAE
ADAD
ADAC
AAEA
ABDC
ABDB
ABCE
ABCD
BADD
BBAC
BBBA
BBAB
BAAA
AECB
BACE
BACD
BACA
ADDE
ADCA
ADDB
BAED
AACE

AMATUCCI Benedetto
ANTONANGELI Daniela
BELLA Maurizio
BUTTARAZZI Fernando
CAPONI Armando
CAPOROSSI Rosanna
CAPPONI Roberto
CELESTINI Andrea
CERASARO Silvia
CIAPPETTA Francesca
CORELLI Fiorella
CREDIDIO Sergio
CUCCHIARA Maria Elena
CUTRONE Vincenzo
DE CESARIS Cristiana
DEL BUONO Rosa
DELLE CESE Giosiana
DI PALMA Marianna
DIAMANTE Filippo
FAGIOLO Lidia
FAVARI Velia
FEULA Emanuela Anna
FICORELLA Rita
FIORANELLI Sonia
GAGLIARDI Roberto
GENTILUCCI Franco
GIANGRANDE Pietropaolo
GIANJORIO Angelo
GIARRATANA Anna Maria Rita
GIULIANO Vito
GRANATIERO Michela
GRECO Riccardo
GUARINI Stefano
IACUITTO Marcello
IAVARONE Pierina
IBBA Roberta
LANZANO Karina Andreina
LENTINI Laura
LOMBARDI Giuseppe
LUCCIOLA Augusto
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Risposte esatte

ordine Codice
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E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13 E14 E15 EI16

92
24
25
162
170
17
113
115
116
127
23
30

53

73
54
66
72
60
21
22
69
63
47
68
64

ADDC
AAEE
ABAA
BBCC
BBEA
AADC
AECD
AEDA
AEDB
BAAC
AAED
ABBA
AAAE
AABC
ACAD
AAAC
ACED
ACAE
ACDB
ACEC
ACCA
AAEB
AAEC
ACDE
ACCD
ABEC
ACDD
ACCE

MAIONE Marzia Maria Giuseppina
MANZO Stefano
MARCOCCIA Marco
MILOZZI Raffaella
MORREA Marilisa
MORRONE Michele
NERI PIERO
PACIONI Fernando
POLSELLI Silvia
PONZIO Raffaella
PRESCIUTTI Armanda
PROIETTI Gianmarco
PULOZZI Tatiana
RANELLI Donatella
ROSSI Franco
ROVERSI Emanuela
RUGGIERO Domenico
SAPPINO Fabiana
SCARPONE Elena
SERRA Antonella
SIMIONE Vincenzo
SMACCHIA Arcangela
STORTI Mirella
VENDITTI Antonello
VINCENTI MARERI Andrea
VINCENZO Carlo
VRENNA Giuseppina
ZUCCARELLI Luca Rocco
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